1000001955

		•
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(,	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
i		
; (Bu:	siness Entity Nar	ne)
`	•	,
(Do	cument Number)	
,000	oument Humber,	
0-48-4 0:	O-455-44	and Ohahua
Certified Copies	_ Centricates	s or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600187729586

11/29/10--01014--004 **30.00

10 NOV 29 PH 12: 45

B. BOSTICK
NOV 3 0 2010
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Central Florida Capital Partners , LLC		
(Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
William A. Ainsworth		
(Name of Person)	-	
Central Florida Capital Partners		
(Firm/Company)	- ************************************	
177 Morningside Drive	SEC TALL	-
(Address)	- AHA	0 NOV 29
Laconia, NH 03246	SSE SEE	DV 29
(City/State and Zip Code)	- E	
	LOR	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	DA Z	л
William A. Ainsworth at (603) 986-5542		
	at \	
Englaced is a short Casta Callacting amount.		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\sqrt{30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$ \$\sqrt{25.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$\sqrt{26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$ \$	Status &	sed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Central Florida Capital Partners, LLC	.	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on January L10000001955	y 6th, 2010 and assigned document number	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: Novembe	er 20th, 2010	
 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter). Company formed to facilitate investment actions, no business was ever conducted 		
Dissolution approved by consent of n	nembers.	
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the deb 6. All remaining property and assets have been distribute rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the compand one of the sati entered against it in any pending suit.	ny in any court. isfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be	
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of me	Printed Name	
Dellam (f. Clinsua)	William A. Ainsworth	
	PHI2: 5 EE. FLORIDA	

FILING FEE: \$25.00